Weeks

25-35

17-24, 36-43
52-53

8-16
44-51

1-7

Nights
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week
Fri-Sat
Sun-Thur
Full Week

1 BR Suite
1,100
700
5,700
1,000
600
5,000
800
500
4,100
700
500
3,900

Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night
Per Week
Per Night

Per Week



