Weeks	Nights	1 BR Suite	
25-35	Fri-Sat	1,100	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	700	
	Full Week	5,700	Per Week
17-24, 36-43 52-53	Fri-Sat	1,000	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	600	
	Full Week	5,000	Per Week
8-16 44-51	Fri-Sat	800	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	500	
	Full Week	4,100	Per Week
1-7	Fri-Sat	700	Per Night
	Sun-Thur	500	
	Full Week	3,900	Per Week